Position ~ Race No
1 241
2 238
3 224
4 226
5 264
6 240
7 223
8 236
9 233
10 262
11 225
12 275
13 267
14 204
15 215
16 244
17 237
18 296
19 220
20 302
21 281
22 261
23 283
24 235
25 206
26 219
27 210
28 303
29 273
30 205
31 274
32 249
33 234
34 290
35 284
36 246
37 280
38 214
39 218
40 272
41 266
42 294
43 263
44 253
45 304
46 247
47 295
48 229
49 217
50 198
51 301
52 278
53 250
54 202
55 288
56 222
57 245
58 258
59 292
60 242
61 232
62 279

Time

00:16:52
00:16:58
00:17:33
00:17:37
00:17:38
00:17:53
00:17:56
00:17:58
00:18:02
00:18:22
00:18:42
00:18:44
00:18:45
00:18:47
00:18:49
00:18:50
00:18:58
00:18:58
00:19:07
00:19:08
00:19:11
00:19:12
00:19:13
00:19:20
00:19:26
00:19:29
00:19:30
00:19:32
00:19:34
00:19:37
00:19:43
00:19:45
00:19:57
00:19:57
00:19:57
00:20:05
00:20:09
00:20:10
00:20:13
00:20:16
00:20:24
00:20:25
00:20:26
00:20:32
00:20:38
00:20:39
00:20:46
00:20:48
00:20:50
00:21:01
00:21:25
00:21:33
00:21:37
00:21:40
00:21:43
00:21:56
00:21:56
00:21:56
00:21:58
00:22:03
00:22:07
00:22:12

Name

SAM BEDFORD

ED STAHL

ANDREW DEAMER
THOMAS ELWOOD
PHILIP BRIDGE
HARRY DERLREM
GUY MARSHMAN
IAIN PAYNE

NICK SOMMERVILLE
MARTIN LASCELLES
ZACH STEPHENSON
SAMUEL HARDING
NEIL BISS

GEORGE RAWLINGS
JOHN MORGAN
DAVID ROCHESTER
NIGEL VOADEN
DAN HUMPHRIES
SAM HARVEY
OWEN ASTINGTON
NICK BROOKE
LINDA LASCELLES
NEALE JARRETT
JOSH HARRIES
TOBIN RUSBY

MIKE HARVEY
HUGO WHYTE
DANIEL GIBBONS
DAVID BATH

FELIX RUSBY
JASON BEAST
DAVID BUTT

DAVID PULCHASE
PETE WRIGHT
CHRIS GOUGH
DAWN HOLLEY
DAVID COWELL
DAVID CARNELL
WILLIAM JAMES
IAN SAUNDERS
LUCY BALDWIN
OLIVER FROST
ROGER EAVIS
ANTHONY FORSTER
PAUL KNIGHT
HYWEL THOMAS
ABIGAIL GIBBONS
MARCUS WILLIAMS
CHARLOTTE BAKER
HERMIONE TOOMEY
JOHN COX

MIKE BOSITY
ROBERT MOORE
THEODORE LEIGH

DAVID CHARLES BOYER

ROSEMARY HARVEY
RYAN HOLLEY
MICHAEL RUSCA
RACHEL HAYTON
STEVE SPARKS

CRISPIAN MACPHERSON

CAROL BUCKLAND

Category

MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
FEMALE 45+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE 40+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE SENIOR
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
FEMALE JUNIOR
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE 60+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE SENIOR
FEMALE 45+ VET

Club

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
CREWKERNE

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
MILLFIELD SCHOOL
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED

MILLFIELD SCHOOL
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS
MILLFIELD SCHOOL
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
LANGPORT RUNNERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS
WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB
WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS
HILLINGDON AC

YEOVIL TOWN RRC
WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB
UNATTACHED

WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB
CREWKERNE RC

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
LANGPORT RUNNERS
LANGPORT RUNNERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
ANDOVER ATHLETIC CLUB
LANGPORT RUNNERS
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
WELLS CITY HARRIERS

Age
Related %
78.4%
75.2%
79.0%
75.0%
77.2%
73.9%
73.7%
71.3%
80.7%
82.5%
70.7%
71.5%
69.6%
71.3%
70.4%
67.0%
66.9%
68.4%
66.0%
66.2%
80.4%
83.9%
73.3%
69.1%
70.1%
74.0%
67.8%
66.8%
72.0%
72.3%
67.7%
77.4%
66.4%
64.0%
68.4%
73.7%
69.4%
74.5%
68.7%
74.8%
771.7%
62.8%
65.8%
73.8%
69.9%
63.7%
73.7%
64.2%
74.6%
70.9%
73.9%
61.5%
67.8%
64.1%
69.2%
67.9%
64.7%
64.7%
69.4%
66.5%
59.5%
71.6%

Pace

Min/KM
00:03:22
00:03:24
00:03:31
00:03:31
00:03:32
00:03:35
00:03:35
00:03:36
00:03:36
00:03:40
00:03:44
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:46
00:03:46
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:49
00:03:50
00:03:50
00:03:50
00:03:51
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:54
00:03:54
00:03:54
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:03
00:04:05
00:04:05
00:04:05
00:04:06
00:04:08
00:04:08
00:04:09
00:04:10
00:04:10
00:04:12
00:04:17
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:23
00:04:23
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:25
00:04:25
00:04:26

Pace
Min/Mile
00:05:26
00:05:28
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:45
00:05:46
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:55
00:06:01
00:06:02
00:06:02
00:06:03
00:06:03
00:06:04
00:06:06
00:06:06
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:10
00:06:11
00:06:11
00:06:13
00:06:15
00:06:16
00:06:17
00:06:17
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:21
00:06:21
00:06:25
00:06:25
00:06:25
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:35
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:39
00:06:41
00:06:42
00:06:42
00:06:46
00:06:54
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:06:58
00:06:59
00:07:04
00:07:04
00:07:04
00:07:04
00:07:06
00:07:07
00:07:09
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Position

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Race No

239
201
299
265
255
228
211
286
298
277
276
300
257
254
259
273
285
197
305
227
252
248
268
297
293
221
269
251
230
256
282
243
289
291
260
287
270
271

Time

00:22:16
00:22:17
00:22:27
00:22:28
00:22:42
00:23:34
00:23:57
00:23:58
00:24:05
00:24:06
00:24:10
00:24:53
00:24:54
00:24:57
00:25:05
00:25:05
00:25:30
00:25:40
00:25:40
00:25:50
00:26:00
00:26:00
00:26:20
00:26:21
00:26:26
00:26:37
00:26:40
00:27:09
00:27:14
00:27:14
00:27:21
00:28:07
00:28:09
00:28:10
00:29:32
00:29:57
00:35:01
00:35:01

Name

DANIEL SKELTON
TIMOTHY KIRKMAN
DEBBIE MARSHALL
ADRIAN BRIDGE
LAURA DARBY-JONES
NICOLA FULSTOW
ADRIAN WINDELER
SUSAN WHITE

DEBBIE MARSHALL
MIKE BROWN

JODY FOY

CLAIRE HAISE

MEGAN RUSCA

LISA HAYNE
MICHELLE TRELOGGEN
DAVID BATH

NICOLA ANNE CHRASCINA
ABIGAIL MOUNDE

JON FORSYTH

AMY DARCH

MARK CHRISTOPHER JOHNS
TONY WATTS
REBECCA BURNS
JENNA NOAD

HELEN BOYER

STEVE RANDELL
HANNAH LEWIS

MARY HARRINGTON
SHARON BOWLES
JACQUIE RUSCA
FLORA BROOKE

DEB STANFIELD
LINDSEY JAYNE INGLIS
KARINA INGLIS

TARA HAYES

JEAN HUGHES

KATH WALL

TONY WALL

Category

MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
FEMALE SENIOR
MALE 40+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
FEMALE 45+ VET
FEMALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE SENIOR
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE JUNIOR
FEMALE 35+ VET
FEMALE SENIOR
MALE 40+ VET
FEMALE 45+ VET
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
FEMALE 35+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE 55+ VET
MALE SENIOR
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE 45+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
FEMALE 45+ VET
FEMALE 55+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE 55+ VET
FEMALE 45+ VET
MALE 40+ VET

Club

UNATTACHED
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
LANGPORT RUNNERS
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
LANGPORT RUNNERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

YEOVIL TOWN RRC
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLS CITY HARRIERS

WELLINGBOROUGH & DISTRICT

YEOVIL TOWN RRC
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
LANGPORT RUNNERS
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

Age

Related %

56.7%
62.3%
64.2%
60.8%
64.2%
62.4%
58.0%
67.2%
59.9%
60.9%
52.5%
57.9%
62.4%
60.6%
57.5%
56.1%
63.1%
59.6%
50.5%
57.0%
54.6%
51.3%
54.7%
54.7%
67.5%
47.4%
54.1%
60.0%
55.1%
59.9%
68.1%
54.7%
51.2%
51.2%
48.8%
67.9%
45.4%
40.2%

Pace

Min/KM
00:04:27
00:04:27
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:32
00:04:43
00:04:47
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:50
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:06
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:10
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:19
00:05:20
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:54
00:05:59
00:07:00
00:07:00

Pace
Min/Mile
00:07:10
00:07:10
00:07:14
00:07:14
00:07:18
00:07:35
00:07:43
00:07:43
00:07:45
00:07:45
00:07:47
00:08:01
00:08:01
00:08:02
00:08:04
00:08:04
00:08:12
00:08:16
00:08:16
00:08:19
00:08:22
00:08:22
00:08:29
00:08:29
00:08:30
00:08:34
00:08:35
00:08:44
00:08:46
00:08:46
00:08:48
00:09:03
00:09:04
00:09:04
00:09:30
00:09:38
00:11:16
00:11:16
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