

Street 5K Race Series 2011/2012

	Date Of	Race 12	October 2011	Race Distance 5K	Race1 of 6			
Position	Race No	Time	Name	Category	Club	Age	Pace	Pace
	241	00.16.50	GAMPEDEODD	MALE HINDOR	WELL GOWN II ADDIEDG	Related %	Min/KM	Min/Mile
1 2	241 238	00:16:52 00:16:58	SAM BEDFORD ED STAHL	MALE JUNIOR MALE SENIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS CREWKERNE	78.4% 75.2%	00:03:22 00:03:24	00:05:26 00:05:28
3	224	00:17:33	ANDREW DEAMER	MALE 40+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	79.0%	00:03:24	00:05:39
4	226	00:17:37	THOMAS ELWOOD	MALE JUNIOR	MILLFIELD SCHOOL	75.0%	00:03:31	00:05:40
5	264	00:17:38	PHILIP BRIDGE	MALE JUNIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	77.2%	00:03:32	00:05:41
6	240	00:17:53	HARRY DERLREM	MALE JUNIOR	UNATTACHED	73.9%	00:03:35	00:05:45
7	223	00:17:56	GUY MARSHMAN	MALE JUNIOR	MILLFIELD SCHOOL	73.7%	00:03:35	00:05:46
8	236	00:17:58	IAIN PAYNE	MALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	71.3%	00:03:36	00:05:47
9	233	00:18:02	NICK SOMMERVILLE	MALE 50+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	80.7%	00:03:36	00:05:48
10	262	00:18:22	MARTIN LASCELLES	MALE 50+ VET	MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS	82.5%	00:03:40	00:05:55
11	225	00:18:42	ZACH STEPHENSON	MALE JUNIOR	MILLFIELD SCHOOL	70.7%	00:03:44	00:06:01
12	275	00:18:44	SAMUEL HARDING	MALE JUNIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	71.5%	00:03:45	00:06:02
13	267	00:18:45	NEIL BISS	MALE SENIOR	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	69.6%	00:03:45	00:06:02
14	204	00:18:47	GEORGE RAWLINGS	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	71.3%	00:03:45	00:06:03
15	215	00:18:49	JOHN MORGAN	MALE SENIOR	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	70.4%	00:03:46	00:06:03
16	244	00:18:50	DAVID ROCHESTER	MALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	67.0%	00:03:46	00:06:04
17 18	237 296	00:18:58 00:18:58	NIGEL VOADEN DAN HUMPHRIES	MALE SENIOR MALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED WELLS CITY HARRIERS	66.9% 68.4%	00:03:48 00:03:48	00:06:06
19	220	00:18:38	SAM HARVEY	MALE SENIOR MALE SENIOR	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	66.0%	00:03:48	00:06:06
20	302	00:19:07	OWEN ASTINGTON	MALE SENIOR MALE SENIOR	LANGPORT RUNNERS	66.2%	00:03:50	00:06:10
21	281	00:19:11	NICK BROOKE	MALE 50+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	80.4%	00:03:50	00:06:10
22	261	00:19:12	LINDA LASCELLES		MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS	83.9%	00:03:50	00:06:11
23	283	00:19:13	NEALE JARRETT	MALE 40+ VET	WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB	73.3%	00:03:51	00:06:11
24	235	00:19:20	JOSH HARRIES	MALE 40+ VET	WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB	69.1%	00:03:52	00:06:13
25	206	00:19:26	TOBIN RUSBY	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	70.1%	00:03:53	00:06:15
26	219	00:19:29	MIKE HARVEY	MALE 50+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	74.0%	00:03:54	00:06:16
27	210	00:19:30	HUGO WHYTE	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	67.8%	00:03:54	00:06:17
28	303	00:19:32	DANIEL GIBBONS	MALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	66.8%	00:03:54	00:06:17
29	273	00:19:34	DAVID BATH	MALE 40+ VET	UNATTACHED	72.0%	00:03:55	00:06:18
30	205	00:19:37	FELIX RUSBY	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	72.3%	00:03:55	00:06:19
31	274	00:19:43	JASON BEAST	MALE 40+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	67.7%	00:03:57	00:06:21
32	249	00:19:45	DAVID BUTT	MALE 50+ VET	MAIDEN NEWTON RUNNERS	77.4%	00:03:57	00:06:21
33	234	00:19:57	DAVID PULCHASE	MALE SENIOR	HILLINGDON AC	66.4%	00:03:59	00:06:25
34 35	290 284	00:19:57 00:19:57	PETE WRIGHT CHRIS GOUGH	MALE SENIOR MALE 40+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	64.0%	00:03:59	00:06:25
36	246		DAWN HOLLEY	FEMALE 35+ VET	WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB	68.4% 73.7%	00:03:39	00:06:25 00:06:28
37	280		DAVID COWELL		WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB	69.4%	00:04:01	
38	214		DAVID CARNELL	MALE 50+ VET	CREWKERNE RC	74.5%	00:04:02	00:06:29
39	218	00:20:13		MALE JUNIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	68.7%	00:04:03	00:06:30
40	272		IAN SAUNDERS	MALE 50+ VET	UNATTACHED	74.8%	00:04:03	00:06:31
41	266	00:20:24	LUCY BALDWIN	FEMALE JUNIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	77.7%	00:04:05	00:06:34
42	294	00:20:25	OLIVER FROST	MALE SENIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	62.8%	00:04:05	00:06:34
43	263	00:20:26	ROGER EAVIS	MALE 40+ VET	LANGPORT RUNNERS	65.8%	00:04:05	00:06:35
44	253	00:20:32	ANTHONY FORSTER	MALE 50+ VET	LANGPORT RUNNERS	73.8%	00:04:06	00:06:37
45	304	00:20:38	PAUL KNIGHT	MALE 50+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	69.9%	00:04:08	00:06:38
46	247	00:20:39	HYWEL THOMAS	MALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	63.7%	00:04:08	00:06:39
47	295	00:20:46	ABIGAIL GIBBONS	FEMALE JUNIOR		73.7%	00:04:09	00:06:41
48	229	00:20:48	MARCUS WILLIAMS	MALE 40+ VET	UNATTACHED	64.2%	00:04:10	00:06:42
49	217	00:20:50	CHARLOTTE BAKER		WELLS CITY HARRIERS	74.6%	00:04:10	00:06:42
50	198	00:21:01	HERMIONE TOOMEY		ANDOVER ATHLETIC CLUB	70.9%	00:04:12	00:06:46
51 52	301 278	00:21:25	JOHN COX MIKE BOSITY	MALE 60+ VET MALE SENIOR	LANGPORT RUNNERS UNATTACHED	73.9% 61.5%	00:04:17 00:04:19	00:06:54 00:06:56
53	250	00:21:37		MALE 50+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	67.8%	00:04:19	00:06:57
54	202	00:21:40	THEODORE LEIGH	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	64.1%	00:04:19	00:06:58
55	288	00:21:43			YEOVIL TOWN RRC	69.2%	00:04:20	00:06:59
56	222	00:21:56	ROSEMARY HARVEY		YEOVIL TOWN RRC	67.9%	00:04:23	00:07:04
57	245	00:21:56		MALE JUNIOR	UNATTACHED	64.7%	00:04:23	00:07:04
58	258	00:21:56	MICHAEL RUSCA	MALE 40+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	64.7%	00:04:23	00:07:04
59	292		RACHEL HAYTON		YEOVIL TOWN RRC	69.4%	00:04:24	00:07:04
60	242	00:22:03	STEVE SPARKS	MALE 50+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	66.5%	00:04:25	00:07:06
61	232	00:22:07	CRISPIAN MACPHERSON	MALE SENIOR	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	59.5%	00:04:25	00:07:07
62	279	00:22:12	CAROL BUCKLAND	FEMALE 45+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	71.6%	00:04:26	00:07:09
								-

 $Road\ Race\ Results\ System\ -\ Microsoft\ Access\ -\ Copyright\ ©\ 2009\ Peter\ Darton.\ All\ rights\ reserved.\ Contact\ Pete\ at\ petedarton\ @hotmail.com\ Revised\ October\ 2009\ Fresh\ Look\ and\ Cleaned\ Up$

12 October 2011 Page 1 of 2

63 64 65 66 67 68	239 201 299 265 255	00:22:16 00:22:17 00:22:27	DANIEL SKELTON TIMOTHY KIRKMAN	MALE SENIOR	INIATTACHED			
65 66 67	299 265	00:22:27	TIMOTHY KIRKMAN		UNATTACHED	56.7%	00:04:27	00:07:10
66 67	265			MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	62.3%	00:04:27	00:07:10
67			DEBBIE MARSHALL	FEMALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	64.2%	00:04:29	00:07:14
	255	00:22:28	ADRIAN BRIDGE	MALE 40+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	60.8%	00:04:30	00:07:14
68		00:22:42	LAURA DARBY-JONES	FEMALE 35+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	64.2%	00:04:32	00:07:18
	228	00:23:34	NICOLA FULSTOW	FEMALE 35+ VET	WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB	62.4%	00:04:43	00:07:35
69	211	00:23:57	ADRIAN WINDELER	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	58.0%	00:04:47	00:07:43
70	286	00:23:58	SUSAN WHITE	FEMALE 45+ VET	LANGPORT RUNNERS	67.2%	00:04:48	00:07:43
71	298	00:24:05	DEBBIE MARSHALL	FEMALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	59.9%	00:04:49	00:07:45
72	277	00:24:06	MIKE BROWN	MALE 50+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	60.9%	00:04:49	00:07:45
73	276	00:24:10	JODY FOY	MALE SENIOR	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	52.5%	00:04:50	00:07:47
74	300	00:24:53	CLAIRE HAISE	FEMALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	57.9%	00:04:59	00:08:01
75	257	00:24:54	MEGAN RUSCA	FEMALE JUNIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	62.4%	00:04:59	00:08:01
76	254	00:24:57	LISA HAYNE	FEMALE 35+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	60.6%	00:04:59	00:08:02
77	259	00:25:05	MICHELLE TRELOGGEN	FEMALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	57.5%	00:05:01	00:08:04
78	273	00:25:05	DAVID BATH	MALE 40+ VET	UNATTACHED	56.1%	00:05:01	00:08:04
79	285	00:25:30	NICOLA ANNE CHRASCINA	FEMALE 45+ VET	LANGPORT RUNNERS	63.1%	00:05:06	00:08:12
80	197	00:25:40	ABIGAIL MOUNDE	FEMALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	59.6%	00:05:08	00:08:16
81	305	00:25:40	JON FORSYTH	MALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	50.5%	00:05:08	00:08:16
82	227	00:25:50	AMY DARCH	FEMALE 35+ VET	UNATTACHED	57.0%	00:05:10	00:08:19
83	252	00:26:00	MARK CHRISTOPHER JOHNS	MALE 40+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	54.6%	00:05:12	00:08:22
84	248	00:26:00	TONY WATTS	MALE 40+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	51.3%	00:05:12	00:08:22
85	268	00:26:20	REBECCA BURNS	FEMALE SENIOR	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	54.7%	00:05:16	00:08:29
86	297	00:26:21	JENNA NOAD	FEMALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	54.7%	00:05:16	00:08:29
87	293	00:26:26	HELEN BOYER	FEMALE 55+ VET	UNATTACHED	67.5%	00:05:17	00:08:30
88	221	00:26:37	STEVE RANDELL	MALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	47.4%	00:05:19	00:08:34
89	269	00:26:40	HANNAH LEWIS	FEMALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	54.1%	00:05:20	00:08:35
90	251	00:27:09	MARY HARRINGTON	FEMALE 45+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	60.0%	00:05:26	00:08:44
91	230	00:27:14	SHARON BOWLES	FEMALE 35+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	55.1%	00:05:27	00:08:46
92	256	00:27:14	JACQUIE RUSCA	FEMALE 45+ VET	WELLINGBOROUGH & DISTRICT	59.9%	00:05:27	00:08:46
93	282	00:27:21	FLORA BROOKE	FEMALE 55+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	68.1%	00:05:28	00:08:48
94	243	00:28:07	DEB STANFIELD	FEMALE 35+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	54.7%	00:05:37	00:09:03
95	289	00:28:09	LINDSEY JAYNE INGLIS	FEMALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	51.2%	00:05:38	00:09:04
96	291	00:28:10	KARINA INGLIS	FEMALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	51.2%	00:05:38	00:09:04
97	260	00:29:32	TARA HAYES	FEMALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	48.8%	00:05:54	00:09:30
98	287	00:29:57	JEAN HUGHES	FEMALE 55+ VET	LANGPORT RUNNERS	67.9%	00:05:59	00:09:38
99	270	00:35:01	KATH WALL	FEMALE 45+ VET	UNATTACHED	45.4%	00:07:00	00:11:16
100	271	00:35:01	TONY WALL	MALE 40+ VET	UNATTACHED	40.2%	00:07:00	00:11:16

12 October 2011 Page 2 of 2